
AFN Typ ENT EX/WV CDE DBA Name License Mailing address City State Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class Class

20240115321 O LC E ASPEN COMMUNICATIONS LLC 0 7 KIJI-DAVA CIRCLE STE A PRESCOTT AZ 86301 20260316 ERIC STEVEN BEDELL C-7 C-7,

2025AB00039 A LC E FULL CIRCLE DEMOLITION LLC 1150314 P O BOX 100 FAIR OAKS FAIR OAKS CA 95628 20260316 ARTEMIO ARGUELLO ASB ASB,

2025HA00143 Z CP E MCLEOD CONSTRUCTION INC 1051880 P O BOX 516 OJAI CA 93024 20260316 CHARLES JOHN MCLEOD HAZ HAZ,

2025HA00145 Z CP E SAFETY - KLEEN SYSTEMS INC 879376 6000 88TH ST SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20260316 MATT JOHN MCGRORY HAZ HAZ,

2025HO06229 H JONATHAN JESUS RAYAS 0 1180 N JOHNSON AVE EL CAJON CA 92020 20260316

2025HO06330 H URIEL  MARTINEZ 0 3313 W CAMILLE ST APT #A SANTA ANA CA 92704 20260316

2025HO06336 H BENHAIL GUMERCINDO ACURIO 0 23599 TARARA DR MORENO VALLEY CA 92557 20260316

2025HO06344 H PRANITH  KHEM 0 436 BRIGHTWOOD STREET MONTEREY PARK CA 91754 20260316

2025HO06348 H JASMINE JEAN BOYD 0 1250 S GLENCROFT RD GLENDORA CA 91740 20260316

2025HO06362 H FRANCIS JAVIER BERUBE 0 15630 ALUM ROCK AVE SAN JOSE CA 95127 20260316

2025HO06363 H MKRTICH  PELTIKIAN 0 10125 WEALTHA ST SUN VALLEY CA 91352 20260316

2025HO06364 H YINAN  ZHANG 0 2027 SAN RAFAEL CT SANTA CLARA CA 95051 20260316

2025HO06365 H VINCENT ISAAC CRUZ 0 25878 STATE HWY 74 PERRIS CA 92570 20260316

2025HO06366 H JOSEPH MICHAEL LEWIS,JR. 92209 855 NATIONAL DR STE 109 SACRAMENTO CA 95834 20260316

2025HO06367 H ZACHARY JON MCDOWEL 0 3753 OREGON DR SANTA ROSA CA 95405 20260316

2025HO06368 H ABDUL SALAM YUNUS 0 3959 TEMESCAL CANYON RD CORONA CA 92883 20260316

2025HO06369 H CHRYSTOPHER TAYLOR JOSE BELOMBRE 0 3959 TEMESCAL CANYON RD CORONA CA 92883 20260316

2025HO06378 H WYATT JACK ROHOLT 0 2428 VICTOR AVE REDDING CA 96002 20260316

2025HO06381 H BRENNAN OSCAR CONLEE 0 1573 EDEN CT SAN MARCOS CA 92078 20260316

2025HO06382 H KYLE MATTHEW VERHELST 0 1064 LAS ROSAS DR SAN JACINTO CA 92583 20260316

2025HO06384 H LAURO OMAR SANTANA 0 16049 FELLOWSHIP ST LA PUENTE CA 91744 20260316

2025HO06386 H JORDAN CYRIL SCHLICHTING 0 W7876 COUNTY RD KK ELLSWORTH WI 54011 20260316

2025HO06392 H NAIRI  OGANESIAN 0 521 W STOCKER ST APT 5 GLENDALE CA 91202 20260316

2025HO06400 H BRIAN MILVIC ANTEZANA 0 1612 FAIR PARK AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90041 20260316

2025HO06402 H SHAI  ADIRAM 0 1227 1/4 N SWEETZER WEST HOLLYWOOD CA 90069 20260316

2025HO06403 H KEVIN ALLAN RADDER 0 2141 E SHAW AVE FRESNO CA 93710 20260316

2025HO06404 H MARCOS SIMON LOPEZ-ZAVALA 0 505 S ALMOND AVE REEDLEY CA 93654 20260316

2025HO06405 H OSCAR  ESPINOZA MEZA 0 4376 N FRESNO ST FRESNO CA 93726 20260316

2025HO06406 H ARMANDO  CERVANTES 0 2440 S GEARHEART FRESNO CA 93725 20260316

2025HO06408 H BARAK  AKRISH 0 1307 W 6TH ST #216 CORONA CA 92882 20260316

2025HO06411 H STEPHEN TADAYUKI KAIZOJI 0 2954 E 14TH ST LONG BEACH CA 90804 20260316

2025HO06412 H SOPHIA SABINE THOMPSON 0 2740 E 125TH CIR THORNTON CO 80241 20260316

2025HO06413 H ANTHONY JOHN BARTELL 0 17090 KNOLL VIEW DRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE CA 95467 20260316

2025HO06414 H JADEN KENNETH KING 0 1108 W STARRY NIGHT DR BLUFFDALE UT 84065 20260316

2025HO06417 H VIVIANA ISABEL ALFARO 0 2210 24TH ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93301 20260316

2025HO06419 H MARK A BARDOSH 0 10703 AMBASSADOR DRIVE RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670 20260316

2025HO06420 H DIOSDADO GASTELUM SAN ROQUE 0 1830 JOHN TOWERS AVE EL CAJON CA 92020 20260316

2025HO06421 H SHAD D BETHKE 0 1070 CONCORD AVE STE 125 CONCORD CA 94520 20260316

2025HO06422 H MICHAEL JAMES CESCO 0 957 BANNOCK CT CONCORD CA 94518 20260316

2025HO06424 H MITZY DANAE ESPERICUETA PEREZ 0 2005 EVERGREEN AVE STE 600 MODESTO CA 95350 20260316

2025HO06425 H TREH MARIANO OLIVEIRA 0 2005 EVERGREEN AVE SUITE 800 MODESTO CA 95350 20260316

2025HO06426 H MARLON ALEXIS FLORES CANALES 0 2005 EVERGREEN AVE MODESTO CA 95350 20260316

2025HO06428 H OBED  SANCHEZ 0 4644 EAST KAVILAND AVENUE FRESNO CA 93725 20260316

2025HO06433 H DIEGO MONTANA OLMOS PIZANO 0 15445 COBALT ST SPC 145 LOS ANGELES CA 91342 20260316

20250105511 O LC E ACCESS STAIRLIFTS AND MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LLC 0 180 E MONTEREY AVE B315 POMONA CA 91767 20260316 LUIS GUILLERMO MENDOZA D34 D34,D21,

20250105849 O SO E TEO ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 31402 S CLODFELTER RD KENNEWICK WA 99338 20260316 TREVOR SCOTT ORCUTT C10 C10,

20250106333 O CP E MAYHEM CONSTRUCTION INC 0 221 RIDGE TERRACE LANE MONTEBELLO CA 90640 20260316 JOHN ANGEL BETANCOURT B B,

20250106588 O CP E A&C GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 14643 BLYTHE ST APT 207 PANORAMA CITY CA 91402 20260316 CARLIN YESENIA LETONA B B,

20250107738 O CP E GLENHURST ROOFING INC 0 420 W MISSION ROAD CORONA CA 92882 20260316 MARK CUENCA C39 C39,

20250109668 O CP E ORMO CONSTRUCTION 0 6753 JACARANDA AVE. FONTANA CA 92336 20260316 LETISIA NMN MORALES B B,

20250111037 O SO E DANI'S REFRIGERATION 0 5101 BOWLINE PLACE OXNARD CA 93033 20260316 DANIEL DIAZ C38 C38,

20250111287 O CP W BEST CHOICE RAIN GUTTERS INC 1104936 1351 N DATE ST ESCONDIDO CA 92026 20260316 D24,

20250111678 O SO E ROMMEL HERNANDEZ 0 21515 PIONEER BLVD UNIT D LAKEWOOD CA 90715 20260316 ROMMEL ABALES HERNANDEZ C10 C10,

20250111757 O SO E C S CALE 0 5617 PRAY STREET BONITA CA 91902 20260316 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT CALE A A,

20250111818 O CP E FOUR ELEMENT PRO BUILD SOLUTIONS 0 82204 US HWY 111,STE C INDIO CA 92201 20260316 ALVARO ABRAHAM MORENO FLORES B B,

20250112649 O LC E LPL OF CALIFORNIA 0 3116 SOUTH ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316 20260316 WILLIAM EDWARD LITTLE B B,

20250112905 O CP W ABC GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 PO BOX 2128 BIG BEAR CITY CA 92314 20260316 B,



20250113457 O CP E MAGNUM GLASS INC 0 435 CAMINO REAL DUARTE CA 91010 20260316 GABRIEL DE LA TORRE TRETO C17 C17,

20250113468 O CP E SUPER FENCING INC 0 1025 SOUZA CRT NEWMAN CA 95360 20260316 PEDRO LARIOS VARGAS C13 C13,

20250114912 O LC E TOP DOG PLUMBING AND ROOTER LLC 0 607 ELMIRA RD #265 VACAVILLE CA 95687 20260316 JAMES LAMAR RIGGINS C36 C36,

20250115062 O LC E AXOMCORE LLC 0 PO BOX 7088 LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92607 20260316 MOHAMMAD KHOSRAVI C-8 C-8,

20250115239 O CP E BELTRAN'S SOLUTION'S PAINTING 0 18617 VANOWEN ST RESEDA CA 91335 20260316 VICTOR MANUEL BELTRAN SANCHEZ C33 C33,

20250115513 O CP E J&D ELITE ELECTRIC 0 24552 RAYMOND WAY #488 LAKE FOREST CA 92630 20260316 DIANA MARCELA URREGO C10 C10,

20250115975 O CP E SF GENERAL CONTRACTING INC 0 5775 MISSION ST APT 1 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112 20260316 FIDEL SANCHEZ MENA B B,

20250116069 O SO E EDGAR CARDENAS 0 40240 25TH ST W PALMDALE CA 93551 20260316 EDGAR CARDENAS C-8 C-8,

20250116940 O CP W WENCES CONSTRUCTION INC 0 345 WHIRLAWAY DR SAN JOSE CA 95111 20260316 C27,B,

20250116941 O CP W AG UNLIMITED FRAMING INC 1133200 5166 W BEECHWOOD AVE FRESNO CA 93722 20260316 C-5,

20250117097 O SO E JE POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 4885 W. 20TH PLACE YUMA AZ 85364 20260316 JOSE ELIZARRARAS C10 C10,

20250117156 O SO E XCLUSIVE AIR CONDITIONING 0 43711 CAPE COD ST INDIO CA 92203 20260316 ALDO ALVAREZ C20 C20,

20250117261 O SO E UNIQUE DESIGNZ CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT 0 PO BOX 4344 FRESNO CA 93744 20260316 ANTONIO GONZALEZ B B,

20250117759 O CP W LEVEL UP GENERAL CONTRACTORS 0 1840 S COUNTRY CLUB LN FRESNO CA 93727 20260316 B,

20250118125 O SO E ANYTHING LOW-VOLTAGE 0 6211 PALM AVENUE WHITTIER CA 90601 20260316 ALIX CLAUDE CHENET C-7 C-7,

20250118211 O CP W CAPEGRAY INC 0 13270 MOORPARK ST P.O. BOX 115 SHERMAN OAKS CA 91423 20260316 B,

20250118213 O LC W WILD WEASEL LLC 0 2415 MARK CIR CARLSBAD CA 92010 20260316 C45,

20250118240 O CP W M2 BUILD SYSTEM INC 0 2845 MOORPARK AVE STE 112-A SAN JOSE CA 95128 20260316 C-5,B,

20250118275 O LC W EPOXIFY FLOORING 0 2108 N ST STE N SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20260316 C15,

20250118308 O SO E MC ELECTRIC 0 1315 S. 47TH ST SAN DIEGO CA 92113 20260316 MARTIN CASTREJON DIAZ C10 C10,

20250118558 O LC E ARIZONA POWER AIR LLC 0 2302 E CLAXTON ST ST GILBERT AZ 85297 20260316 RAYMOND EDWARD MORENO C20 C20,

20250118647 O CP W K&K HVAC SERVICES INC 0 4852 LINCOLN AVE CHINO CA 91710 20260316 C20,

20250118660 O CP W O'CONNOR PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION INC 498866 360 SWIFT AVE SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 20260316 C16,C36,

20250118739 O SO E DMITRII NIKOLAEVICH GANAEV 0 8352 LULLABY LN PANORAMA CITY CA 91402 20260316 DMITRII GANAEV C39 C39,

20250118744 O CP E WOOF ENTERPRISES 0 1615 PINE ST RAMONA CA 92065 20260316 TYLER GREY WOOF C23 C23,

20250118751 O LC E ACV ARCHITECTURAL BUILDERS LLC 0 1143 OSAGE AVE CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20260316 JORGE ALBERTO ACEVEDO B B,

20250118833 O CP W CLIMATE HEATING & AIR COMPANY INC 1113355 801 SANEL DR UKIAH CA 95482 20260316 C20,

20250118844 O LC W IHC SOLUTIONS LLC 0 1981 JALEN ST HOLLISTER CA 95023 20260316 B,C33,

20250118847 O CP W LEE'S HEATING AND AIR CORP 0 3051 MALLOW CT PERRIS CA 92571 20260316 C36,C20,

20250118893 O CP W GEM DESIGN & BUILD INC 1136977 111 BAJA IRVINE CA 92620 20260316 B,

20250118992 O CP W HARD GROUND CONSTRUCTION 0 337 TIPPECANOE AVE HAYWARD CA 94544 20260316 B,

20250118993 O CP W AMERICA CALIFORNIA ROOFING INC 762996 339 LAKESHORE DR SAN FRANCISCO CA 94132 20260316 C39,

20250118994 O SO W HALE GENERAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION 1151907 PO BOX 81233 BAKERSFIELD CA 93380 20260316 A,B,

20250119011 O SO W NMB GENERAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR 0 PO BOX 471 LAKE ARROWHEAD CA 92352 20260316 A,

20250119012 O LC W MY BUILD CORE LLC 0 100 S ASHLEY DR STE 600 #2629 TAMPA FL 33602 20260316 B,

20250119016 O CP W ECO DESIGN AND BUILDERS 0 1480 VINE ST APT 1603 LOS ANGELES CA 90028 20260316 B,

20250119055 O CP W JRV CONCRETE CO 0 1100 CREEKSIDE WAY GALT CA 95632 20260316 C-8,

20250119062 O SO E INTERSTELLAR SIGN SOLUTION 0 1790 VIA PACIFICA APT A 112 CORONA CA 92882 20260316 OMAR ANTONIO TELEZ GUERRERO C45 C45,

20250119063 O LC E GOLDEN PEAK REMODELING AND RENOVATION 0 29163 DIXON ST APT 25 HAYWARD CA 94544 20260316 MOHAMMAD FAWAD RAHIMI B-2 B-2,

20250119064 O SO E PERRY GULCH GENERAL ENGINEERING 0 280 WATSON RD UKIAH CA 95482 20260316 MAX MACGREGOR VAN PATTEN A A,

20250119068 O SO E HOMERO MAYA RODRIGUEZ 0 1213 W. ARLINGTON AVE ANAHEIM CA 92801 20260316 HOMERO MAYA RODRIGUEZ C10 C10,

20250119069 O CP E TRINITY HEATING AND AIR 0 1333 AVENIDA ALVARADO ROSEVILLE CA 95747 20260316 ANDREW BRYCE MITCHELL C20 C20,

20250119072 O SO E CELIS CONSTRUCTION 0 P.O. BOX 10374 TRUCKEE CA 96162 20260316 JESUS CELIS CONTRERAS B B,

20250119075 O CP E LEGACY PREMIER CONSTRUCTION INC 0 1624 LAKEHILLS DR EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762 20260316 MALIK DIVINE LOMAX B B,

20250119085 O SO E MEHRDAD MOLLAEIBIJARPASI 0 437 E CEDAR AVE APT 202 BURBANK CA 91501 20260316 MEHRDAD MOLLAEIBIJARPASI C10 C10,

20250119086 O SO E PRIME TERRA LANDSCAPE BUILDER 0 12483 FARDON PL CHINO CA 91710 20260316 JOSE LUIS FLORES C27 C27,

20250119088 O CP E RICARDO'S HOME REPAIR INC 0 13775 LOUVRE ST PACOIMA CA 91331 20260316 RICARDO HUANOSTA ZULUAGA B B,

20250119100 O CP E LUCERNA ELECTRIC INC 0 41 RIKER ST SALINAS CA 93901 20260316 IVAN LENIN RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR C10 C10,

20250119104 O CP E LOS ALTOS CASA BUILDERS INC 0 10621 BLOOMFIELD ST STE 38 LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720 20260316 FERNANDO SILVA B B,

20250119109 O LC W TRADITIONAL ROOFING 0 PO BOX 21543 SANTA BARBARA CA 93121 20260316 C39,

20250119130 O SO E SORCI WORKS 0 6204 CLIFFWOOD WAY BAKERSFIELD CA 93306 20260316 BRETT AUGUSTINE SORCI B B,

20250119135 O CP E COYA DESIGN BUILD INC 0 539 MYRTLE AVE SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 20260316 VICTOR ALFONZO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ B B,

20250119149 O CP E H&W CONTRACTOR INC 0 44703 5TH ST LANCASTER CA 93535 20260316 ROSA JUANITA GOMEZ B B,

20250119166 O CP W COMMERCIAL FLOOR SURFACES INC 0 1334 MCGINNESS AVE SAN JOSE CA 95127 20260316 C15,

20250119170 O LC W ARCADIA ELECTRIC SOLAR LLC 928373 PO BOX 4314 SAN CLEMENTE CA 92674 20260316 C10,

20250119171 O LC W NORTHLINE BUILDERS LLC 1129243 725 MAPLEWOOD DR LODI CA 95240 20260316 B,

20250119202 O CP E MR PACHECO PLUMBING INC 0 1018 W 123RD ST LOS ANGELES CA 90044 20260316 MYRNA PACHECO C36 C36,

20250119203 O LC E RIGS ROOTER & PLUMBING LLC 0 10131 CENTRAL AVE GARDEN GROVE CA 92843 20260316 RIGO ULYSSES ALCARAZ C36 C36,



20250119205 O LC E 4 SEASONS LANDSCAPE LLC 0 2005 MONTANA ST VENTURA CA 93003 20260316 GILBERTO CENDEJAS RODRIGUEZ C27 C27,

20250119208 O CP E GUILD BUILDERS INC 0 1345 ENCINITAS BLVD PME #103 ENCINITAS CA 92024 20260316 OMER I SHAPAN B B,

20250119214 O CP E CJC CONSTRUCTION INC 0 844 HAWAII AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92154 20260316 CARLOS CONTRERAS B B,

20250119216 O CP E RBO PAINTING INC 0 989 PEACH AVE APT 52 EL CAJON CA 92021 20260316 ROBERTO ORTEGA GONZALEZ C33 C33,

20250119217 O CP E G-4 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE INC 0 10713 1\2 BARLOW AVE LYNWOOD CA 90262 20260316 LUIS GONZALEZ C-8 C-8,

20250119219 O SO E STRAIGHT UP FENCE CO 0 32209 REFA CT WILDOMAR CA 92595 20260316 DYLAN SCOTT LORD C13 C13,

20250119220 O SO E ROBERTO ANTONIO GERARDO ROMERO 0 3056 FLOWER ST LYNWOOD CA 90262 20260316 ROBERTO ANTONIO GERARDO ROMERO C-9 C-9,

20250119223 O CP E LIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP 0 6 BEK SPRINGS IRVINE CA 92602 20260316 EDDIE JESSE LIN B B,

20250119225 O CP E PROFIX SERVICE HEATING & COOLING 0 3744 E VERRUE AVE FRESNO CA 93702 20260316 EDUARD KOBZAR C20 C20,

20250119226 O SO E DROZE COOLING 0 1260 MESA DR HOLLISTER CA 95023 20260316 EDUARDO DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ C38 C38,

20250119227 O LC W VISIONTECH SECURITY LLC 1056237 670 REDWING DR MERCED CA 95340 20260316 C-7,

20250119228 O SO E AGOSTINI ELECTRIC COMPANY 0 P.O.BOX 357 SAN MIGUEL CA 93451 20260316 LUCAS HENRY AGOSTINI C10 C10,

20250119229 O CP E TAYLOR'S ALL ELECTRIC 0 406 ATLANTIC AVE SANTA CRUZ CA 95062 20260316 TAYLOR MICHAEL MCKEEVER C10 C10,

20250119230 O SO E SVA CONSTRUCTION 0 7200 BLUE GUM AVE MODESTO CA 95358 20260316 SERGIO DANIEL VALENCIA B B,

20250119231 O LC E COASTAL PEAK ELECTRIC LLC 0 394 BROAD ST ATE 7 PMB 104 SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401 20260316 GAVIN PATRICK KILCOYNE C10 C10,

20250119234 O CP E FORMA CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT INC 0 5680 FOSTORIA ST BELL GARDENS CA 90201 20260316 JESUS ANTONIO DELGADO-PEREZ B B,

20250119235 O LC E ALLSTREAM CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 371 22ND AVE APT 1 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121 20260316 NIALL MICHAEL O'CONNELL B B,

20250119238 O CP E CHOCO HEATING & COOLING 0 255 E BOLIVAR ST SPC 161 SALINAS CA 93906 20260316 LUIS ENRIQUE MIGUEL MATEO C20 C20,

20250119239 O SO E ROBERTO JESUS CARLOS PALMAS 0 716 W 54TH LOS ANGELES CA 90037 20260316 ROBERTO JESUS CARLOS PALMAS B B,

20250119240 O CP E PACIFIC POWER ELECTRIC INC 0 1143 S MANHATTAN PL LOS ANGELES CA 90019 20260316 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ C10 C10,

20250119241 O CP W TNT BUILDING SOLUTION 0 403 N CAPITOL AVE SAN JOSE CA 95133 20260316 B,

20250119242 O SO E GR PREMIER CONSTRUCTION 0 6921 FLAMINGO WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20260316 MANUEL GODINEZ RUBIO A A,

20250119266 O CP W STARLIGHT PLUMBING 0 6912 OWENSMOUTH AVE 204 CANOGA PARK CA 91303 20260316 C36,

20250119290 O CP W LUXURY DEVELOPMENT CONTRACTING INC 0 PO BOX 5047 VENTURA CA 93005 20260316 B,

20250119294 O SO W ARREN MENDOZA 0 155 N SINGINGWOOD ST UNIT 5 ORANGE CA 92869 20260316 B,

20250119299 O LC W CALVARY CONSTRUCTION LLC 1147361 3577 SOUTH B ST OXNARD CA 93033 20260316 B,

20250119313 O SO E KAIVAN ENTEZARMAHDI 0 2368 PIEPER LN TUSTIN CA 92782 20260316 KAIVAN ENTEZARMAHDI B B,

20250119335 O CP W ARBOR & BLOOM LANDSCAPE DESIGN 0 50730 MONTEREY CANYON DR INDIO CA 92201 20260316 C27,

20250119352 O CP W LOYALTY ROOFING INC 0 1443 FIRST ST NORCO CA 92860 20260316 C39,

20250119366 O CP E NEXT LEVEL PLUMBING & DRAINS INC 0 1021 I ST ORANGE COVE CA 93646 20260316 LUIS ARMANDO GUIZAR ESPARZA C36 C36,

20250119367 O CP E EXCELLENCE CONSTRUCTION 0 626 COLUMBUS ST COVINA CA 91791 20260316 YUSI LUI B B,

20250119368 O CP E THE PINNACLE PLUMBING AND ROOTER SERVICE 0 5824 SOUTH BRIDGE WAY DUBLIN CA 94568 20260316 FERNANDO JOSE URRUTIA C36 C36,

20250119371 O CP W SLO BUILD INC 1115169 PO BOX 12654 SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401 20260316 B,

20250119392 O CP E ELITE TILE & STONE CUSTOMS 0 6630 WEBSTER ST APT 329 VENTURA CA 93003 20260316 OSWALDO AMBRIZ REYES C54 C54,

20250119397 O SO E ABEL BENITEZ 0 1308 BASIL CT NEWMAN CA 95360 20260316 ABEL DE JESUS BENITEZ GARCIA C39 C39,

20250203076 S CP E CREATING ENVIRONMENTS INC 846713 24881 ALICIA PKWY STE 345 MISSION VIEJO CA 92691 20260316 JAMES LAWRENCE SANSEVERINO,JR B B,

20250203088 S CP E EXPERT PLUMBING INC 700913 13917 ARTESIA BLVD CERRITOS CA 90703 20260316 B,

20250203840 S CP E NUMERO UNO BUILDERS INC 1146235 336 BON AIR CENTER #330 GREENBRAE CA 94904 20260316 ALEXANDER HASSAN-SADA A A,

20250204516 S CP E PRO PIPE HVAC INC 1147990 12325 IMPERIAL HWY #65 NORWALK CA 90650 20260316 LUIS ANTONIO AGUILAR C36 C36,

20250204832 R CP E HOLY ROCK SWIMMING POOLS INC 1098381 9176 MOSS CREEK WAY HESPERIA CA 92344 20260316 TRINIDAD DELGADILLO,JR C53 C53,

20250204847 R LC W ERTHOS ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 1072209 221 E WILLIS RD STE 5 CHANDLER AZ 85286 20260316 A,

20250205495 R CP W BLACKOUT CONSTRUCTION 1099886 2404 TWIN OAK DR OXNARD CA 93036 20260316 B,

20250205606 S CP E RRR PIROOZ ENGINEERING 1109953 1559 BUCKSKIN WY OLIVEHURST CA 95961 20260316 ABDUL RASHID PIROOZ B B,

20250205880 S CP E REAL PROTECTION INCORPORATED 904767 3942 VALLEY AVE STE H PLEASANTON CA 94566 20260316 CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM SEIDEN C16 C16,

20250205896 S CP W REDWOOD PAINTING CO INC 302617 P O BOX 4663 MEDFORD OR 97502 20260316 D39,

20250205905 S LC E GREY WOLF PAINTING LLC 1018428 401 SAINT MARY PL SANTA ROSA CA 95409 20260316 JULIAN JOSEPH MAESE C-9 C-9,

20250205907 S LC E AIR REPAIR 24/7 LLC 1088618 35141 LANTERN LIGHT DR WINCHESTER CA 92596 20260316 DANIEL WARNER GONZALES C36 C36,

20250205911 S CP E ARKO DEVELOPMENT INC 1073050 7268 RANGE VIEW CIR MOORPARK CA 93021 20260316 EDWARD PRESTON FTKO C29 C29,

20250205913 S CP E DENALI CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 1148484 1038 HAMILTON AVE MILPITAS CA 95036 20260316 MACARTHUR VAN NGUYEN C16 C16,

20250205942 S CP W COOL BREEZE REFRIGERATION INC 960225 820 KUENZLI ST RENO NV 89502 20260316 C20,

20250205956 R CP W SAKAI GENERAL ENGINEERING INC 724709 P O BOX 115 CALISTOGA CA 94515 20260316 A,

20250206002 S SO E DIAMEZA CONSTRUCTION 1145360 2662 SHADY DRAW PINOLE CA 94564 20260316 URY NOE DIAZ MARTINEZ C10 C10,

20250206013 S SO E INLAND EMPIRE FLOORING 1061030 18366 HAWTHORNE AVE BLOOMINGTON CA 92316 20260316 NICHOLAS JUDE OLEA,JR B B,

20250206015 S SO E MELENDEZ TILE COMPANY 1132363 33211 VIA ALVARO TEMECULA CA 92592 20260316 JOSE LUIS MELENDEZ B B,

20250206016 S CP E APEXGUARD CONSTRUCTION 1148097 7033 GABELS CREST PL FONTANA CA 92336 20260316 YAGUANG HE C13 C13,

20250206018 S CP E AISHOLA REMODELING 1119989 690 CARDIFF IRVINE CA 92606 20260316 ELIS AKYLBEKOV C36 C36,

20250206026 S CP W NATIONAL GLASS SYSTEMS INC 1051884 1698 ROGERS AVE STE 40 SAN JOSE CA 95112 20260316 D52,

20250206027 S SO E CALIFORNIA SATISFACTORY DECORATION PAINTING 1116888 4350 NARRAGANSET WAY MATHER CA 95655 20260316 ERICK ANTONIO PEREZ VARGAS C-9 C-9,



20250206032 R CP W OREGON WEST COAST CONTRACTORS 511500 6050 HWY 101 COOS BAY OR 97420 20260316 A,B,

20250206033 R CP E BAYVIEW INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC 1019537 2075 WILLIAMS STREET SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 20260316 SHANE EDWARD PICKETT HAZ HAZ,

20250206041 S CP E SAGEHORN BUILDER INC 1083944 P O BOX 445 TALMAGE CA 95481 20260316 JEDIDIAH OWEN SAGEHORN C-8 C-8,

20250206042 S CP E K C FLOORING SPECIALIST INC 1017782 1019 TRENTON BLVD SAN PABLO CA 94806 20260316 CARLOS GUILLERMO QUINTANILLA C54 C54,

20250206045 R CP W ECO HOME BUILDERS 1018718 P O BOX 14 SUN VALLEY CA 91353 20260316 B,

20250206047 S CP W SAFEPLAY PREFABRICATION INSTALLERS 1063821 3032 SUNSET CT NORCO CA 92860 20260316 D12,

20250206052 S CP E LNE CONSTRUCTION INC 1150175 19123 WELBY WAY RESEDA CA 91335 20260316 DOR NAGAR,SR C39 C39,

20250206062 S CP E NATE'S TREE SERVICE INC 953843 14375 CUESTA CT SONORA CA 95370 20260316 JACOB ELIJAH REYNOLDS C31 C31,

20250206064 R CP E RESOURCE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 682856 P O BOX 2695 CHINO CA 91708 20260316 RUSSELL JACKSON MAYORGAS D21 D21,

20250206075 R CP E HVC PLUMBING SERVICES INC 1149213 5746 E SHIELDS AVE STE 103 FRESNO CA 93727 20260316 CRISTELA VILLALOBOS C36 C36,

20250206497 R CP W CABINETRY DESIGNS INC 907658 651 ANITA ST STE B2 CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20260316 C-6,

20250206498 R CP W ALDSBVTR 1039306 2175 GOODYEAR AVE VENTURA CA 93003 20260316 C36,

20250206501 R CP W LG ENERGY SOLUTION VERTECH INC 1083728 155 FLANDERS RD WESTBOROUGH MA 1581 20260316 C10,


